PATENTS ONLY	PATENTS ONLY
TO THE HONO	ADEMARKS
Please reco	102103327 ^{/ thereof}
1. Name of conveying party(ies) Caryl THOME Philippe PROVENAZ Louis SENTIS 5 - 2 7 - 0 2 MAY 2 2 2002	Name and Address of receiving party(ies) Name: SAMES TECHNOLOGIES Address: 13 chemin de Malacher ZIRST, MEYLAN F-38240 FRANCE
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached: Types (X)	X] No Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [XX] N
Nature of conveyance: [x] Assignment [] Change of Name [] Security Agreement [] Merger	
Execution Date: December 12, 2001	
Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this do the application is: Date	cument is being filed together with a new application, the execution date
A. Patent Application No(s). 10/069,759	B. Patent No(s).
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	[
Additional numbe	ers attached? [] Yes [XX] No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	e 6. Number of applications and patents involved: One (1)
BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00
Washington, B.S. 2000 1 0000	8. PTO Form-2038 in the amount of \$40.00 is attached.
Do	Not Use This Space
2002 BABRAHA1 00000058 10069759 581 40.00 DP	
Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoin original document.	g information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
	N- 5/21/02
Norman J. Latker (Reg. No. 19,963)	
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
NJLitsa	Total number of pages including cover sheet [03]

PATENT REEL: 012917 FRAME: 0538

Assignment

THOME Caryl of 15 rue Casimir Brenier F-38120 SAINT EGREVE / FRANCE Whereas. I/We PROVENAZ Philippe of 3, rue Elisée Reclus F-38100 GRENOBLE / FRANCE SENTIS Louis of 4 place du Grésivaudan F-38000 GRENOBLE / FRANCE of

, have invented certain improvements in

DEVICE FOR SPRAYING A COATING PRODUCT COMPRISING AT LEAST A SPRAYER AND A PISTON RESERVOIR

and filed an application for America therefor on

Patent of the United States of

19 , Ser. No.

SAMES TECHNOLOGIES Whereas.

> of13 chemin de Malacher, ZIRST F-38240 MEYLAN / FRANCE

> > (assignee), desires to

acquire the entire right, title and interest in the said application and invention, and to any United States patents to be obtained therefor;

Now therefore, for valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged.

I/We, THOME Caryl, PROVENAZ Philippe and SENTIS Louis hereby sell, assign and transfer to the aforesaid SAMES TECHNOLOGIES (assignee), its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in the said application and the invention therein disclosed for the United States of America, including the right to claim priority under 35 U.S. Code 119, and I/We request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any Letters Patent granted upon the invention set forth in said application to the said assigned its successors and assigns ; and I/we will execute without further consideration all papers deemed necessary by said assignee in connection with the United States when called upon to do so by the said assignee.

Signed and sealed at Meylan

Witnesses: Michel Cayeau michel Forgeeca

RECORDED: 05/22/2002

on December 12th 2001 Caryl Chome

Philippe Provenaz

REEL: 012917 FRAME: 0539